

SC No.9583/16

NCB Vs Manish Gupta etc.

07.01.2019

Ld. PO is on half day leave.

Present: Sh. P.C. Aggarwal, Ld. SPP for NCB.
Both accused are produced from Kasana Jail
Sh. A.K. Sahu, Ld. LAC for accused.

Pw namely Sh. V.B. Ramtek is present and discharged for today only.

As per direction of Ld. PO, case is adjourned for purpose fixed on 11.02.2019.

(Reader)
07.01.2019