

NCB v. Manish Gupta and Anr.
SC No. 9583/16

15.07.2019

Present: Sh. P. C. Aggarwal, Ld. SPP for NCB.
Both the accused produced from Gautambudh Nagar Jail.
Sh. A. K. Sahu, Ld. LAC for both the accused persons.

No PW is present.

List the matter for PE on 27.08.2019.

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
ASJ/Patiala House Courts
New Delhi/15.07.2019